169 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
* Discrete graphic card is necessary for display if the chosen CPU
  doesn't have integrated graphics support.
Intel® Core™ i
LGA1156
Intel® Q57
VGA/DisplayPort

Packing List
Display
Ordering Information
Standard
SHB103VGGA LGA1156 Intel® Core™ i7/ i5/ i3/ Pentium®
(P/N: E38C103101) PICMG 1.3 full-size CPU card with VGA,
 2 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet and audio
SHB103PGGA LGA1156 Intel® Core™ i7/ i5/ i3/ Pentium®
(P/N: E38C103100) PICMG 1.3 full-size CPU card with DisplayPort
 and 2 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet
Optional
59384500100E Audio cable w/ bracket, P=2.0 L=450mm
5938A808010E 2 x USB cable with bracket, P=2.54mm,
 L=190mm
593836A0030E 4-pin power cable to SATA x 2, L=150mm
59380000290E PS/2 keyboard and mouse cable with bracket
E9B900C000 LGA1156 cooler 4-pin H: 61.4 mm
50761222000E LGA1156 2U cooler 3pin H=68.8mm
Chipset  Intel® HD Graphics
Memory Size Intel® DVMT 5.0 compliant